PAI / Excel
Reference

360470

360471

360473

060000

060003

060006

060007

060009

660030

660031

PAI Flywheel Housings

OEM Reference

CAT1694153

CAT 1569783

CAT 3044191

CAT1605142

CAT1302802

CUM3931716

CUM3036011

CUM3882591

CUM4920517

CUM3680063

DDC23505073

DDC23522643

World Tested . Performance Proven. - ISO 9001 : CERTIFIED

Description
SAE#

Flywheel Housing
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
SAE #2

Flywheel Housing
12mm Mounting Holes
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
SAE #2

Flywheel Housing
Aluminum
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
Starter Opening 3%&”
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
Starter Opening 4"8"
w/ Insert

SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
12mm Holes
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
14mm Mounting Holes
SAE #1

Application

Caterpillar
Engine C15

Caterpillar Engine
3100, C7

Caterpillar Engine
3406E, C15, C16, C18

Cummins
Engine 4B,6B

Cummins
Engine 855, N14

Cummins Engine
L10, M11, ISM

Cummins Engine
L10, M1, ISM

Cummins
Engine ISX

Detroit Diesel
Engine Series 60

Detroit Diesel
Engine Series 60

Flywheel Housing
Photos

PAIINDUSTRIES INC., 950 Northbrook Parkway Suwanee, GA USA 30024 | P: 770.822.1000 | F: 770.822.1421- TWO YEAR UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANTY

DSF-1192 May 2018



PAI / Excel
Reference

EFH-3998

805024

805025

805026

805027

860052

OEM Reference

MAK634GC5194A

MAKG634C5330M

MAK634GC5337M

MAK634GC5337M2

MAK634GC5337M3

MAK21347406

Description
SAE#

Flywheel Housing
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
Aluminum
Manual Trans.
SAE #1

Flywheel Housing

Used w/ Allison Trans.

SAE #1

Flywheel Housing

Used w/ Allison Trans.

SAE #1

Flywheel Housing
SAE #1

Application

Mack
Engine E6

Mack Engine
E6, E7

Mack Engine
E7, E-Tech, ASET

Mack Engine
E7, E-Tech, ASET

Mack
Engine E7

Mack Engine
MPS8, Volvo D13

M T RN T ) W)

Flywheel Housing

Photos

TWO YEAR

WARRANTY

Call 770-822-1000 or visit www.paiindustries.com for our complete line of PAIl Flywheel Housings.
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