

## **PAI Flywheel Housings**

World Tested . Performance Proven. - ISO 9001 : CERTIFIED

PAI / Excel Reference	OEM Reference	Description SAE#	Application	Flywheel Housing Photos				
360470	CAT1694153 CAT 1569783 CAT 3044191	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #1</b>	Caterpillar Engine C15			0	6	
360471	CAT1605142	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #2</b>	Caterpillar Engine 3100, C7			O	6.	
360473	CAT1302802	Flywheel Housing 12mm Mounting Holes <b>SAE #1</b>	Caterpillar Engine 3406E, C15, C16, C18			Ó	6	
060000	CUM3931716	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #2</b>	Cummins Engine 4B,6B					
060003	CUM3036011	Flywheel Housing Aluminum <b>SAE #1</b>	Cummins Engine 855, N14					
060006	CUM3882591	Flywheel Housing Starter Opening 3 <sup>5/8</sup> " SAE #1	Cummins Engine L10, M11, ISM	an a	60 A	0	Ø	
060007	CUM4920517	Flywheel Housing Starter Opening 4 <sup>1/8</sup> " w/ Insert <b>SAE #1</b>	Cummins Engine L10, M11, ISM			$\bigcirc$	0.	
060009	CUM3680063	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #1</b>	Cummins Engine ISX			0	0.	
660030	DDC23505073	Flywheel Housing 12mm Holes <b>SAE #1</b>	Detroit Diesel Engine Series 60			0		
660031	DDC23522643	Flywheel Housing 14mm Mounting Holes SAE #1	Detroit Diesel Engine Series 60					

PAI INDUSTRIES INC., 950 Northbrook Parkway Suwanee, GA USA 30024 | P: 770.822.1000 | F: 770.822.1421-TWO YEAR UNLIMITED MILEAGE WARRANTY

## **PAI Heavy Duty Flywheel Housings**

PAI / Excel Reference	OEM Reference	Description SAE#	Application	Flywheel Housing Photos			
EFH-3998	MAK634GC5194A	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine E6			O	O
805024	MAK634C5330M	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine E6, E7			0	
805025	MAK634GC5337M	Flywheel Housing Aluminum Manual Trans. <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine E7, E-Tech, ASET		1. 10	0	
805026	MAK634GC5337M2	Flywheel Housing Used w/ Allison Trans. <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine E7, E-Tech, ASET			0	Ø
805027	MAK634GC5337M3	Flywheel Housing Used w/ Allison Trans. <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine E7			0	Ö
860052	MAK21347406	Flywheel Housing <b>SAE #1</b>	Mack Engine MP8, Volvo D13			6	



## **TWO<sup>®</sup> YEAR** Unlimited Mileage

**f** Ø

Call 770-822-1000 or visit www.paiindustries.com for our complete line of PAI Flywheel Housings.